
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 

City of Duluth – Canal Park Shoreline and Lakewalk Repairs 

Monday, April 27, 2020, at 10:00 AM at Canal Park Endion Station Parking Lot 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Andy Dammer Veit  218-341-1843 adammer@veitusa.com  
 

Chauncey McGregor HMI   bubba@hmiduluth.com  

Shelly Holmes Mahkahta Trucking  (218)966-0712    shelly@mahkahta.com  

Nick Patterson JF Brennan Construction  218-349-5237 npatterson@jfbrennan.com  

Blake Johnson Northern Interstate Construction Inc.  218-390-0373 blake@notherninterstate.com 

Greg Urban Urban Companies  651-248-9830 gurban@urbancompaniesusa.com 

Gary Collins Rachel Contracting   gcollins@rachelcontracting.com  

Shane Feltus TNT Aggregate  218-244-7954 shanef@hammerlundconstruction.com  

Kerry Pylka Lakehead Constructors  218-721-6777 kpylka@lakeheadconstructors.com 

John Jones Northland Constructors  218-576-3740 John.jones@northlandconstructors.us 
 

Will Goldsworthy Veit  218-390-2316 wgoldsworthy@veitusa.com 

Ryan Swanson Ulland Brothers  218-966-9822 rswanson@ulland.com 

Mike Johnson KTM Paving  715-307-8808 mjohnson@ktmcompanies.net  

Mike Friend Rachel Contracting  218-355-8487 mfriend@rachelcontracting.com 
 

Kyle Kruger Veit  218-260-0164 kkruger@veitusa.com  
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